
 

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE 17TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 
IN AND FOR BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

CASE NO. CACE22017919   DIVISION: 05    JUDGE: Bidwill, Martin J. (05)

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL STATE OF FLORIDA

Plaintiff(s) / Petitioner(s)

v.

GOLD STANDARD MOVING AND STORAGE LLC, et al

Defendant(s) / Respondent(s)

____________________________/

AMENDED ORDER AND CONSENT FINAL JUDGMENT

      Plaintiff, Office of the Attorney General, State of Florida, Department of Legal Affairs, and 

Defendant, National American Van Lines LLC, having agreed to and consented to the Consent Final 

Judgment attached hereto, this Court, having reviewed the file and necessary papers, does hereby 

APPROVE and ENTER the attached Consent Final Judgement against National American Van Lines 

LLC.

 

DONE AND ORDERED in Chambers at Broward County, Florida on 6th day of November, 2023.

  
CACE22017919 11-06-2023 6:53 PM
Hon. Martin Bidwill
CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

Electronically Signed by Martin Bidwill

Copies Furnished To:

Andrew Ingalls , E-mail : athomsen@daypitney.com

Andrew Ingalls , E-mail : aingalls@daypitney.com

Aron Raskas , E-mail : mmotola@gunster.com

Aron Raskas , E-mail : araskas@gunster.com

Dane E Leitner , E-mail : shimirra.jackson@gray-robinson.com

Dane E Leitner , E-mail : dane.leitner@gray-robinson.com

Frank Anthony Florio , E-mail : mzayas@gunster.com

Frank Anthony Florio , E-mail : fflorio@gunster.com
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Gary S. Betensky , E-mail : gbetensky@daypitney.com

Gary S. Betensky , E-mail : lsabatino@daypitney.com

Harrell Watts II , E-mail : mjadotte@gunster.com

Harrell Watts II , E-mail : harrellwatts@gunster.com

Harry Winderman , E-mail : filings@whcfla.com

Harry Winderman , E-mail : lm@whcfla.com

Harry Winderman , E-mail : hw@whcfla.com

Henry B Handler , E-mail : hbh@whcfla.com

Henry B Handler , E-mail : jn@whcfla.com

Jonathan K. Osborne , E-mail : josborne@gunster.com

Jonathan K. Osborne , E-mail : nallen-mondesir@gunster.com

Jonathan K. Osborne , E-mail : eservice@gunster.com

Josie Warren , E-mail : Itzel.ErazoOrdonez@myfloridalegal.com

Josie Warren , E-mail : Josie.Warren@myfloridalegal.com

Josie Warren , E-mail : Brittney.Lainez@myfloridalegal.com

Pooneh Sarah Charkhian-Martinez , E-mail : itzel.erazoordonez@myfloridalegal.com

Pooneh Sarah Charkhian-Martinez , E-mail : Pooneh.CharkhianMartinez@myfloridalegal.com

Pooneh Sarah Charkhian-Martinez , E-mail : brittney.lainez@myfloridalegal.com

Sasha Funk Granai , E-mail : angela.godbey@myfloridalegal.com

Sasha Funk Granai , E-mail : Zivile.Rimkevicius@myfloridalegal.com

Sasha Funk Granai , E-mail : Sasha.FunkGranai@myfloridalegal.com

kellen gomberg , E-mail : Kellen.gomberg@gray-robinson.com
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